AO.ALAIL 5™ HISTORIK OLYMPIAKO RALLY PAGE
TRIPMETER CALIBRATION DISTANCE 10.64Km 1
H pétpnon oTig TOUAITTEG 5, 6, 7 & 8 €yive pe Toug de€lolg
TPOX0UG OTNn AEUKr OUVEXOUEVN YPOUUN OTO BeI6 Tou dpouou
TOTAL PARTIAL K
Km Km DIRECTION INFORMATIONS 70 RUN
Exit of Hotel “Amalia”
0.00 0.00 10.64
0.11 0.11 10.53
for
0.29 0.18 10.35
1.07 0.78 9.77
Pyfeos
Tripoli
1.27 0,20 9.37
A0AAll
1
1.64 0.37 9.00
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TRIPMETER CALIBRATION DISTANCE 10.64Km 2
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATIONS om
6
AOAAI
o 2
2.64 1.00 8.00
7 00““....'0.
A0oAAlm
l; 3
3.64 1.00 7.00
8
AoaAln
[.FI |
4.64 1.00 6.00
5.32 0.68 |9 5.32
j @ Ancient Pissa
5.49 0.17 5.15
8.20 2.71 10 2.44
' Pyaos
Kladeos
.I?_r] Magiras
200om Koskinas
8.48 0,28 2.16
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TRIPMETER CALIBRATION DISTANCE 10.64Km 3
TOTAL | PARTIAL DIRECTION INFORMATIONS om
; 10
-
S =
u
8.72 0.24 1.92
9.22 0.50 1.42
9.90 0.68 0.74
WW
9.96 0.06 . 0.68
14
10.34 0.38 E 0.30
10.52 0.18 |15 Entrance to hotel “Amalia” 0.12
10
-
10.64 0.12 0.00
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